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Iowa Farm Bureau 
Scholarship Application 
Due Thursday, February 10, 2022 

Instructions 
1. Read the Iowa Farm Bureau Program Guidelines carefully

to determine eligibility before completing application.
2. Application must be typed - Adobe Acrobat Reader

required to type in form. Click here to download for free.
3. Make sure the application is complete be sure to attach all

required documents in the email. Incomplete applications
will not be considered.

4. Applicant and parent/guardian must both sign the application.
5. Application and all required documents must be sent via one

email to your local county Farm Bureau office      by Thursday,
February 10, 2022.  Do not send to the state office.

6. Students who hold a Farm Bureau membership in more than
one county can only submit one application to a county Farm
Bureau office within the state of Iowa.

PART I: Applicant Information 
Must be typed and submitted to your local county Farm Bureau office with all required documents via one email. 
(Printed applications won’t be accepted.) 

Today’s Date:   

Name:   

Permanent Address: 

City: State: Zip Code: 

Telephone No. ( ) Cell Phone No. ( )  

E-mail address:

Date of Birth:

Name of Parent(s)/Guardian(s):

Parent(s)/Guardian(s) E-mail Address:

Farm Bureau (FB) County:            FB Membership #: 
(Learn how to become a member at www.iowafarmbureau.com/join) 

How long have you and/or your parents been a FB member(s): 

PART II: Academic Information: 

High School: Expected Graduation Date:  

College Preference: Program Length: 

Major Study Area: Minor Study Area:  

*Current Cumulative Grade Point Average (GPA):

*Composite Score (if applicable): [SAT] [ACT] [Asset/Compass] 

Other:

*GPA and/or SAT, ACT, or COMPASS score is required.
Official transcripts are required; unofficial transcripts will not be accepted. 

Last 4 digits of your social security number: 

https://get.adobe.com/reader/
https://www.iowafarmbureau.com/contact
http://www.iowafarmbureau.com/join)
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PART III: Extracurricular Activities 

List membership in school-related organizations (i.e., Honor Society, FFA, 4-H, Student Council, etc.): 

List leadership positions and/or leadership activities held during high school: 

List activities that demonstrate your community involvement and volunteer efforts: 

List any achievements and accomplishments, including awards you have received: 

List job experience (i.e., after school, summer work, etc.): 
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PART IV: Financial Information 
Have you applied for other scholarships and/or financial aid?    Yes No 

If you have applied and/or been awarded a scholarship(s) or tuition waiver, please indicate the name, amount, and if you 
are still waiting for a decision: 

Name of Scholarship and/or Waiver Amount 
 

Waiting on Decision 
(Mark with an 'X')

Number of family members living at home that your parents still provide financial support   
Number of family members who will be enrolled in college during the 2022-23 school year (including yourself) 

Do you/will you work during the school year to help support your education?      Yes No 
Do you or your family have any unusual financial circumstances that will inhibit your ability to pay for your education 
(please briefly explain): 

PART V: Essay  
Write a brief essay describing your commitment to the future vitality of agriculture and rural Iowa. Essay must be 
typewritten and should not exceed two pages. (Evidence of plagiarism will result in disqualification.)  
Essay must include: 

• How your education and field of study will help you support the mission of Iowa Farm Bureau, which is to
create a vibrant future for agriculture, farm families, and their communities;

• What/how your future plans will support rural Iowa and the vitality of agriculture;
• Why agriculture is important to you and your family; and
• Why you are a good investment to Farm Bureau if you are selected for this scholarship.

PART VI: Letters of Reference 
Include two-character reference letters from teachers, counselors, community leaders or clergy (do not include relatives). 

PART VII: Required Attachments 
Completed applications must include the following attachments to be considered: 
• typewritten application and essay (not to exceed two pages)
• official transcripts
• electronic photo of self

PART VIII: Signature 
By signing this form, I hereby grant Iowa Farm Bureau the right to use my name, photograph, and essay in connection with press 
releases and/or publications. I also certify that I have read and meet the eligibility requirements for the Farm Bureau scholarship, 
I have not plagiarized, and I have only submitted my application to one county Farm Bureau office. 

Signature of Applicant Date 

Signature of Parent/Guardian Date 

*IMPORTANT: Applicant and a parent/guardian must both sign the application.
APPLICATION MUST BE SUBMITTED IN ONE EMAIL WITH REQUIRED DOCUMENTS TO YOUR COUNTY FARM BUREAU OFFICE 

BY THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2022 (go to www.iowafarmbureau.com/contact for email address) 

http://www.iowafarmbureau.com/contact
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Before emailing application and all required documents, please check for the following: 

 I have completed the APPLICANT INFORMATION section

 I have completed the ACADEMIC INFORMATION section

 I have completed the EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES section

 I have completed the FINANCIAL INFORMATION section

 I have attached my ESSAY

 I have attached two LETTERS OF REFERENCE

 I have attached OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPTS

 I have attached an ELECTRONIC PHOTO of myself suitable for publication

 I have electronically SIGNED and ATTACHED MY APPLICATION

 My PARENT OR GUARDIAN has electronically signed my application

 I have read and understand the APPLICATION PROGRAM GUIDELINES

 Return this application and all required documents in one email only to your
LOCAL COUNTY FARM BUREAU OFFICE no later than Thursday, February 10,
2022. Applications sent to the Iowa Farm Bureau Federation (IFBF) state
office will not be considered.

 I am aware that it is my responsibility to ensure the county Farm Bureau
office has received my one email with all of the required documents for
consideration.

To find your local county Farm Bureau email address and contact information, 
go to www.iowafarmbureau.com/contact. 

http://www.iowafarmbureau.com/contact.
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County Farm Bureau Email Address/Office Phone 
Adair County Farm Bureau | email – adair.county@ifbf.org | office phone - 641-343-7070 
Adams County Farm Bureau | email – adams.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-322-4343 
Allamakee County Farm Bureau | email – allamakee.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-568-4125  
Appanoose County Farm Bureau | email – appanoose.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-437-4333 
Audubon County Farm Bureau | email – audubon.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-563-3594  
Benton County Farm Bureau | email – benton.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-472-4710 
Black Hawk County Farm Bureau | email – blackhawk.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-234-2747 
Boone County Farm Bureau | email – boone.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-432-1435 
Bremer County Farm Bureau | email – bremer.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-352-3667 
Buchanan County Farm Bureau | email – buchanan.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-334-2562 
Buena Vista County Farm Bureau | email – buenavista.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-732-4004 
Butler County Farm Bureau | email – butler.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-267-2784 
Calhoun County Farm Bureau | email – calhoun.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-297-7574 
Carroll County Farm Bureau | email – carroll.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-792-9296 
Cass County Farm Bureau | email – cass.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-243-2263 
Cedar County Farm Bureau | email – cedar.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-886-3109 
Cerro Gordo County Farm Bureau | email – cerrogordo.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-423-5824 
Cherokee County Farm Bureau | email – cherokee.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-225-6451 
Chickasaw County Farm Bureau | email – chickasaw.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-394-3029 
Clarke County Farm Bureau | email – clarke.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-342-6066 
Clay County Farm Bureau | email – clay.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-262-5708 
Clayton County Farm Bureau | email – clayton.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-245-1690 
Clinton County Farm Bureau | email – clinton.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-659-5134 
Crawford County Farm Bureau | email – crawford.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-263-3157 
Dallas County Farm Bureau | email – dallas.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-993-4266 
Davis County Farm Bureau | email – davis.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-664-2238 
Decatur County Farm Bureau | email – decatur.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-446-6412 
Delaware County Farm Bureau | email – delaware.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-927-3815 
Des Moines County Farm Bureau | email – desmoines.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-394-3805 
Dickinson County Farm Bureau | email – dickinson.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-336-3289 
Dubuque County Farm Bureau | email – dubuque.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-556-5275 
Emmet County Farm Bureau | email – emmet.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-362-3585 
Fayette County Farm Bureau | email – fayette.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-425-3383 
Floyd County Farm Bureau | email – floyd.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-228-3742 
Franklin County Farm Bureau | email – franklin.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-456-4767 
Fremont County Farm Bureau | email – fremont.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-374-2629 
Greene County Farm Bureau | email – greene.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-386-8146 
Grundy County Farm Bureau | email – grundy.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-824-5212 
Guthrie County Farm Bureau | email – guthrie.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-747-3014 
Hamilton County Farm Bureau | email – hamilton.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-832-3481 
Hancock County Farm Bureau | email – hancock.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-923-2616 
Hardin County Farm Bureau | email – hardin.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-939-5428 
Harrison County Farm Bureau | email – harrison.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-644-2701 
Henry County Farm Bureau | email – henry.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-385-3174 
Howard County Farm Bureau | email – howard.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-547-2937 
Humboldt County Farm Bureau | email – humboldt.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-332-1121 
Ida County Farm Bureau | email – ida.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-364-2931 
Iowa County Farm Bureau | email – iowa.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-668-1331 
Jackson County Farm Bureau | email – jackson.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-652-2456 
Jasper County Farm Bureau | email – jasper.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-792-6252 

mailto:adair.county@ifbf.org
mailto:adams.county@ifbf.org
mailto:allamakee.county@ifbf.org
mailto:appanoose.county@ifbf.org
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mailto:blackhawk.county@ifbf.org
mailto:boone.county@ifbf.org
mailto:bremer.county@ifbf.org
mailto:buchanan.county@ifbf.org
mailto:buenavista.county@ifbf.org
mailto:butler.county@ifbf.org
mailto:calhoun.county@ifbf.org
mailto:carroll.county@ifbf.org
mailto:cass.county@ifbf.org
mailto:cedar.county@ifbf.org
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mailto:iowa.county@ifbf.org
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County Farm Bureau Email Address/Office Phone 
 

Jefferson County Farm Bureau | email – jefferson.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-472-2128 
Johnson County Farm Bureau | email – johnson.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-351-6885 
Jones County Farm Bureau | email – jones.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-462-4805 
Keokuk County Farm Bureau | email – keokuk.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-622-2310 
Kossuth County Farm Bureau | email – kossuth.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-295-5309 
Lee County Farm Bureau | email – lee.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-835-5126 
Linn County Farm Bureau | email – linn.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-393-3276 
Louisa County Farm Bureau | email – louisa.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-523-2361 
Lucas County Farm Bureau | email – lucas.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-774-5984 
Lyon County Farm Bureau | email – lyon.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-472-2517 
Madison County Farm Bureau | email – madison.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-462-2661 
Mahaska County Farm Bureau | email – mahaska.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-673-3478 
Marion County Farm Bureau | email – marion.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-842-2215 
Marshall County Farm Bureau | email – marshall.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-753-6637 
Mills County Farm Bureau | email – mills.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-624-8620 
Mitchell County Farm Bureau | email – mitchell.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-832-3043 
Monona County Farm Bureau | email – monona.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-423-3276 
Monroe County Farm Bureau | email – monroe.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-932-7873 
Montgomery County Farm Bureau | email – montgomery.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-623-5546 
Muscatine County Farm Bureau | email – muscatine.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-263-5353 
O’Brien County Farm Bureau | email – obrien.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-957-2535 
Osceola County Farm Bureau | email – osceola.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-754-3638 
Page County Farm Bureau | email – page.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-542-3333 
Palo Alto County Farm Bureau | email – paloalto.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-852-4443 
Plymouth County Farm Bureau | email – plymouth.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-548-7831 
Pocahontas County Farm Bureau | email – pocahontas.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-335-3223 
Polk County Farm Bureau | email – polk.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-964-5354 
Pottawattamie East County Farm Bureau | email – epottawattamie.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-482-3496 
Pottawattamie West County Farm Bureau | email – wpottawattamie.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-322-0251 
Poweshiek County Farm Bureau | email – poweshiek.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-522-9227 
Ringgold County Farm Bureau | email – ringgold.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-464-2606 
Sac County Farm Bureau | email – sac.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-662-4768 
Scott County Farm Bureau | email – scott.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-285-4632 
Shelby County Farm Bureau | email – shelby.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-755-5145 
Sioux County Farm Bureau | email – sioux.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-737-4980 
Story County Farm Bureau | email – story.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-382-2451 
Tama County Farm Bureau | email – tama.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-484-3361 
Taylor County Farm Bureau | email – taylor.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-523-2320 
Union County Farm Bureau | email – union.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-782-7118 
Van Buren County Farm Bureau | email – vanburen.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-293-3758 
Wapello County Farm Bureau | email – wapello.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-682-8714 
Warren County Farm Bureau | email – warren.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-961-6261 
Washington County Farm Bureau | email – washington.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 319-653-5428 
Wayne County Farm Bureau | email – wayne.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-872-2725 
Webster County Farm Bureau | email – webster.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-955-3898 
Winnebago County Farm Bureau | email – winnebago.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-584-2265 
Winneshiek County Farm Bureau | email – winneshiek.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 563-382-8713 
Woodbury County Farm Bureau | email – woodbury.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 712-873-5420 
Worth County Farm Bureau | email – worth.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 641-324-1472 
Wright County Farm Bureau | email – wright.county@ifbf.org | office phone – 515-532-3280 
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